Concrete
Colour
Palette
Western Australia
Lake Eyre Aerial Image
Protect and enhance your project with a CCS sealer
MICROSCOPIC CLOSE UP OF CONCRETE SURFACE
USING A PENETRATING SEALER

with a Quality System certified to ISO 9001 and conform to the
relevant world standards for pigments.
How to order or specify your preferred colour
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3
Select a colour and communicate this to
your builder or Concrete Placer. They
will instruct their concrete supplier to
for the size of your project.
The necessary number of bags of the
specified colour will be delivered to the
concrete plant in readiness for addition
to the concrete truck.
On the day of concrete placement, the
Concrete Producer will add the bags of
pigment to the concrete truck at their
manufacturing site. The coloured
concrete will be delivered to your
project site. The coloured concrete
will be laid by your Concrete Placer.
create contrast and greater interest
CCS: Rhino
is to vary the surface finish in specific areas of the concrete
slab.
The below photos depict a job where a single colour was used
Trowel finish whereas the right is an Exposed Aggregate finish.
Removing 3mm of the surface layer of the concrete reveals the
colour of the aggregates which significantly alters the final
appearance.
CCS: Rhino
CCS REDWOOD  bags/m3
CCS PRAIRIE   bag/m3
CCS TERRACOTTA   bags/m3
CCS BRICK RED bags/m3
CCS RUBY  bags/m3
CCS KALGOORLIE  bag/m3
CCS SUNDANCE bags/m3
CCS BILBY  bag/m3
CCS WALNUT  bags/m3
CCS DRIFTWOOD   bag/m3
 CCS JAZZ  bag/m3
 CCS MORPHEUS  bag/m3
CCS ZEUS  bags/m3
CCS STALLION  bags/m3
Rich pigment blends for full
depth coloured concrete
3
3CCS SMOKEY BLUE  bag/m
3bags/mCCS BLACK 44
 3CCS GOTHIC BLUE  bags/m
 3CCS BLUE GUM  bag/m
CCS APOLLO  bag/m3CCS ONYX44  bags/m
Grey Cement Colours
CCS: Rhino
CCS ECHIDNA   bag/m3
CCS DESERT BUFF bags/m3
CCS CORN   bags/m3
CCS CANVAS   bag/m3
CCS LIMESTONE   bag/m3
Grey concrete is to be integrally coloured with Concrete
Colour Systems CCS        by
adding      pre-formulated bags
(refer to quantity nominated under colour swatch) per
cubic metre of 25 or 32MPa concrete.
Create surface texture using a broom (or nominate
alternative finish).  Cure with Australian Standards
compliant CCS Slab Clad R curing compound or a used
wet hessian cloth. At the completion of the curing period,
CCS HD Degreaser.  Rinse and allow the concrete to
completely dry.
Application of Sealer